Measurement, Control, and Datalogging Solutions





HOBOlink® Web-enabled Software

HOBOlink is a web-enabled software platform designed for use with HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems and is available as a free download on registering an Ethernet enabled U30-ETH, or Wireless U30-WIF, or as a Service plan for a U30-GSM logger. HOBOlink is used in conjunction with HOBOware software and allows the user to easily access current and historical data, set alarm notifications and relay activations, and manage and control HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems using the internet

- 24/7 Access to Web data
- Customise data display
- Verify U30 logger status remotely
- · Set up and manage alarm notifications using the internet

Customise your display

Easily configure your data display settings. Create a single screen that displays key measurement data and trends for all of your HOBO U30 systems

Verify system status

Use HOBOlink to keep a close eye on remotely deployed HOBO U30 systems. Check system status in real time to confirm the system is operating and communicating as it should

Get notified

Set up and manage alarm notifications via the internet.

HOBOlink will send a text message to your phone, and email to your computer, when conditions exceed set thresholds or if there is a sensor failure or low battery.

Easily access your data

24/7 Access to Web data

In addition to viewing your data in web-based graphs, you can quickly download your HOBOlink data in both .txt and HOBOware .dtf data file formats for detailed analysis. You can also set up and manage alarm notifications easily using the internet

Security

HOBOlink provides you with password-protected accounts and a 128-bit encrypted connection. You can keep your data private or make it accessible to others through the "Public Access" feature.

Order Information:

HOBOlink Web Software is available as a free download on registering an Ethernet enabled U30-ETH, or Wireless U30-WIF logger, or as a Service plan for a U30-GSM logger. Please contact our Sales Office



Tempcon Instrumentation Ltd.
Unit 19, Ford Lane Business Park, Ford Lane
Ford, Nr. Arundel, West Sussex. BN18 0UZ
Tel: ++44 (0) 1243 558270 Fax: ++44 (0) 1243 558288

Email: info@tempcon.co.uk Web site: www.tempcon.co.uk

D203 0809